
 

BTEC Technical Award in Crea�ve Media Produc�on 
 

Headlines: 
 
• Students have completed 30% of the course and 

should know their mark and grade. 
• Students are currently comple�ng Component 2 in 

lessons which is worth a further 30% 
• Students will complete a 10-hour External assessment 

in the summer which accounts for the last 40% 
 

 

Component 2: 
 
• Students are comple�ng the component in lessons and 

have un�l December to plan, build a review a website. 
• All work for this component must be completed in 

lesson under supervised condi�ons. 
• Students will be placed in deten�ons as support 

session if they are deemed to require more �me to 
achieve their best. 

• An op�onal support session �metable has been 
created which is on the back of this document where 
students can atend and complete, edit and improve 
work in a supervised environment. 
 

 



 

Dates: Room: Time: 
Tuesday 1st October Media Room 3pm 
Wednesday 2nd October Media Room 3pm 
Tuesday 8th October Media Room 3pm 
Wednesday 9th October Media Room 3pm 
Tuesday 15th October Media Room 3pm 
Wednesday 16th October Media Room 3pm 
Tuesday 22nd October Media Room 3pm 
Wednesday 23rd October Media Room 3pm 
Tuesday 5th November Media Room 3pm 
Tuesday 12th November Media Room 3pm 
Wednesday 13th November Media Room 3pm 
Tuesday 19th November Media Room 3pm 
Wednesday 20th November Media Room 3pm 
Tuesday 26th November Media Room 3pm 
Wednesday 27th November Media Room 3pm 

 

 

Component 2 Support Sessions: 


